
Salisbury Civic Society Visit to Bristol 

Program (Events in Bristol Only) 

Time Stream 1 Stream 2 
10:48 Arrive Bristol Temple Meads met by members of Bristol Civic society.  Brief 

introduction to the day and opportunity to see Brunel’s Engine shed. 

11:20 Catch the Ferry at Temple Meads 

11:25 Disembark at Castle Park.  Tour of 
central historic Bristol 

  

11:47   Disembark at Wapping Wharf for a tour of 
the docks area.  Finish at the pump House. 

13:00 Depart City Centre by 
ferry towards Hotwells 

   

13:18 Disembark at the Nova Scotia walk to 
Pump House. 

Arrive Pump House 

13:20 Lunch at the Pump House 

14:30 Docks Tour finish at Wapping Wharf   

14:36   Catch Ferry from the Pump House to City 
Centre 

14:55   Disembark City Centre for Tour of Historic 
Centre of Bristol. 

16:08 Depart Wapping Wharf by Ferry to 
Temple Meads 

  

16:33   Catch Ferry to Temple Meads from Castle 
Park 

16:40 Arrive Temple Meads 

 Explore the new developments around temple meads. 

17:22 Depart from Temple Meads for Salisbury 

 


